Week of 1/19
Week of 1/26
Week of 2/23
Week of 2/9

Week of 2/16
Week of 2/23
Week of 3/2

Week of 3/9

Week of 3/16
Week of 3/23
Performance

Putting a Woman To Rest 2 Imaginary

Wednesday (1/21)

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
March 27th
March 28th
March 28th

Thursday (1/22)
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM
6-8PM

*IF NEEDED



